

SC no.56534/2016
State Vs. Mukesh Kumar Soni

27.10.2020

Proceedings of this matter has been conducted through Video Conferencing.

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.
None for accused.

Put up for purpose fixed on 07.01.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
27.10.2020